Schedule of Events

Thursday, March 27

7:30 AM

8 AM

10 AM

11 AM-10 PM
5-6 PM

Friday, March 28
7-11 AM

8 AM

11 AM-10 PM

11 AM

4-8 PM

5-6 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Saturday, March 29

7-11AM
S8AM
11AM-10 PM
11 AM

4-8 PM

5 PM
5-6PM

7 PM

Sunday, March 30
7-11AM

8 AM

11 AM-5 PM
11 AM-8PM
11 AM
1-5PM

1 PM

3PM

SPM

Registration

Tournament Begins

Main Concession Opens (until 30min after last match)
Lunch/Dinner Service

Happy Hour presented by Corona Premier

Breakfast Service

Tournament Play Begins

Lunch/ Dinner Service

Main Concession Opens (until30minafter last match)
Kids Corner at the Playground

Happy Hour presented by Corona Premier

Men's Open Quarterfinals Matches on Courts 7 & 8
Men's Open Quarterfinals Matches on Courts 7 & 8
Exhibition Match on Court 8

Breakfast Service

Tournament Play Begins

Lunch/ Dinner Service

Main Concession Opens (until30min after last match)
Kids Corner at the Playground

Men's Open Semi-Final on Court 8

Happy Hour presented by Corona Premier

Men's Open Semi- FinalonCourt 8

Breakfast Service

Tournament Play Begins

Lunch/ Dinner Service

Main Concession Opens

Mimosa/ Bloody Mary Happy Hour

Kids Corner at the Playground

Men's Pro 3™ Place Match on Court 8

Men's Pro Final Match on Court 8

Awards Ceremony & Main Raffle following final match



	Thursday, March 27
	Friday, March 28
	Saturday, March 29
	Sunday, March 30

