

# Schedule of Events

## Thursday, March 27

7:30 AM	Registration
8 AM	Tournament Begins
10 AM	Main Concession Opens (until 30min after last match)
11AM-10 PM	Lunch/ Dinner Service
5-6 PM	Happy Hour presented by Corona Premier

## Friday, March 28

7-11 AM	Breakfast Service
8 AM	Tournament Play Begins
11 AM-10 PM	Lunch/ Dinner Service
11 AM	Main Concession Opens (until 30min after last match)
4-8 PM	Kids Corner at the Playground
5-6 PM	Happy Hour presented by Corona Premier
4:30 PM	Men's Open Quarterfinals Matches on Courts 7 & 8
6:30 PM	Men's Open Quarterfinals Matches on Courts 7 & 8
8:30 PM	Exhibition Match on Court 8

## Saturday, March 29

7-11AM	Breakfast Service
8AM	Tournament Play Begins
11AM-10 PM	Lunch/ Dinner Service
11 AM	Main Concession Opens (until 30min after last match)
4-8 PM	Kids Corner at the Playground
5 PM	Men's Open Semi-Final on Court 8
5-6PM	Happy Hour presented by Corona Premier
7 PM	Men's Open Semi- Final on Court 8

## Sunday, March 30

7-11AM	Breakfast Service
8 AM	Tournament Play Begins
11 AM-5 PM	Lunch/ Dinner Service
11 AM-8PM	Main Concession Opens
11 AM	Mimosa/ Bloody Mary Happy Hour
1-5PM	Kids Corner at the Playground
1 PM	Men's Pro 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place Match on Court 8
3PM	Men's Pro Final Match on Court 8
5PM	Awards Ceremony & Main Raffle following final match